

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80678692

Data publicarii 04.04.23 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.650,89 RON - 1.650,89 RON

Descriere: 1 CONECTORI UNIVERSALI CU-AL 145 CDD BUC 20,000 9,2000 184,0000 2 SIG.NOARK 3P+N 63A EX9BS 3PN 102190 BUC 2,000 86,5900 173,1800 3 SIG.NOARK 2P 16A EX9BS 102154 BUC 3,000 21,0000 63,0000 4 SIG.NOARK 2P 20A EX9BS 102155 BUC 3,000 21,0000 63,0000 5 SIG.NOARK 1P C 32A 102127 BUC 4,000 10,4000 41,6000 6 TIMER ANALOGIC PE SINA 24H 16A 150h 3 MODULE 02-375/3 BUC 3,000 77,0000 231,0000 7 CLEMA DERIVATIE 25MM ALBASTRU 1P SCHRACK IK026120 BUC 3,000 12,8000 38,4000 8 CLEMA DERIVATIE 25MM GRI 1P SCHRACK IK026110 BUC 3,000 12,8000 38,4000 9 CLEMA DERIVATIE 25MM MARO 1P SCHRACK IK026140 BUC 2,000 12,8000 25,6000 10 PINI DUBLI VERZI PT CABLU 2X6MM 01-442/2 BUC 100,000 0,2000 20,0000 11 PINI MARO PT CABLU 10MM 01-443 BUC 100,000 0,1001 10,0100 12 PINI DUBLI PORTOC.PT CABLU 2X4MM 01-441/2 BUC 100,000 0,1101 11,0100 13 CONT.AC 37KW 45HP 80A 220V 02-449/220 BUC 1,000 172,0000 172,0000 14 SIG.MPR NH NO 1 125A FREDER 02-0230 BUC 3,000 16,5000 49,5000 15 SIG.MPR NH NO 1 100A FREDER 02-0229 BUC 3,000 16,5000 49,5000 16 SIG.MPR.NO O 80A FREDER 02-0220 BUC 3,000 14,0000 42,0000 17 MYYM 5*10 BUC 2,000 31,0000 62,0000 18 MYYM 5*6 BUC 2,000 19,1000 38,2000 19 DOZA GEWISS APARATAJ MODULAR RIGIPS 4P GW24404PM BUC 8,000 7,6000 60,8000 20 PRIZA STIL MOD SCHUKO ALB 20265 BUC 16,000 6,0000 96,0000 21 SUPORT STILL 4MM 108MM N 24204 BUC 8,000 2,1700 17,3600 22 RAMA DECOR 4M/4M 140MM ALB STIL BUC 8,000 2,0200 16,1600 23 FOTOCELULA 10A 230V IP44 CU REGLAJ LUX 00-5960 BUC 2,000 21,5960 43,1920 24 TUB FLEXIBIL FI